Set Altitude (160 m)
Sat Aug 02 02:16:34 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
A Division

1 Stenberg,Zackary 1.88% (163 m) 1.88 640
1 Van Milligan,Allison 1.88% (163 m) 1.88 640
2 Van Milligan,Ashley 7.5% (172 m) 7.5 384
3 Halinaty,Grace 18.75% (130 m) 18.75 256
4 Stenberg,Alyssa 23.13% (197 m) 23.13 128
5 Halinaty,Charlotte 27.5% (204 m) 275 64
- Chaudhari,Vishal Dineshbhai TL 0.0 64
B Division

1 Rains Jacob 3.13% (165 m) 3.13 640
2 Coffee,Zach 13.13%(181 m) 13.13 384
2 Patel,vaishali Kamleshkumar 13.13% (181 m) 13.13 384
3 Alin,Mukeshkumar Patel 18.75% (190 m) 18.75 256
4 PatelJisha Mukeshkumar 19.38% (191 m) 19.38 128
5 Patel,Miteshkumar BaldevbhaB0.0% (208 m) 30.0 64
6 Patel,Himani Pankajkumar ~ 34.38% (215 m) 34.38 64
--  Chaudhari,Dipak NarayanbhaNC 0.0 64
C Division

1 Johnson,Harold 0.62% (159 m) 0.62 640
2 Iwamoto,Ross 1.25% (162 m) 1.25 384
2 Moser,Barbara 1.25% (158 m) 1.25 384
3 Barber,Trip 2.5% (156 m) 2.5 256
3 Smith,Guy 2.5% (156 m) 2.5 256
4 Rains Jonathan 4.37% (153 m) 4.37 128
4 Van Milligan,Tim 4.37% (153 m) 4.37 128
5 Johnson,Carl 5.62% (151 m) 5.62 64
6 Stumbaugh,Mark 6.25% (170 m) 6.25 64
7 Lubliner,Stephen 6.87% (149 m) 6.87 64
8 Lucas,David 6.88% (171 m) 6.88 64
9 Cawley,Bernard 8.13% (173 m) 8.13 64
10 Bassham,Jim 8.75% (146 m) 8.75 64
10 King,Ray 8.75% (146 m) 8.75 64
11 DunbarJonathan 11.25% (142 m) 11.25 64
12 BuckleyJohn 11.87% (141 m) 11.87 64
12 Flanigan,Chris 11.87% (141 m) 11.87 64
13 Cieslak John 12.5% (140 m) 12.5 64
13 Patel,Ankita Baldevbhai 12.5% (180 m) 12,5 64
14 Kerbel,Geoffrey 13.75% (138 m) 13.75 64
15 Alway,Daniel 15.62% (135 m) 15.62 64
16 Johnson,Donna 16.88% (187 m) 16.88 64
17 Stenberg Jon 17.5% (188 m) 17.5 64
18 Richardson,Vern 20.0% (128 m) 20.0 64
19 BaslerJames 21.87% (125 m) 21.87 64
19 Suzuki,Masanori 21.87% (125 m) 21.87 64
20 Moser,Dave 24.37% (121 m) 2437 64
21 Kidwell,Christopher 24.38% (199 m) 24.38 64
22 Ring,Chad 25.0% (120 m) 25.0 64
23 Chaudhari,Kirankumar Baldetthds% (207 m) 29.38 64
24 Johnson,Holly 30.0% (112 m) 30.0 64
25 Pond,Leon 31.87% (109 m) 31.87 64
26 Pastrick,Tom 32.5% (212 m) 325 64
27 Carson,Donald 33.75% (106 m) 33.75 64
28 Alway,Robert 37.5% (220 m) 375 64
29 Cantalupo John 38.12% (99 m) 38.12 64
30 James,0. Lee lll 40.0% (224 m) 40.0 64
31 Tobin,Barbara 45.0% (232 m) 45.0 64
32 Coleman,Ryan 57.5% (68 m) 57.5 64
- Ambla,Prathamsinh RanjitsinA’L 0.0 64
- BaslerJames W. 3] 0.0 0
- Cook,Dave UNS 0.0 0
- Johnson,Eric UNS 0.0 0

T Division

1 Neutron Fusion 1.25% (158 m) 1.25 640
2 Pod Bay Doors 2.5% (156 m) 2.5 384
3 Calvin & Hobbs 4.37% (153 m) 4.37 256
3 H-Bomb 4.37% (153 m) 437 256
4 Team Estes 18.12% (131 m) 18.12 128
5 Drei Woebkenbergs 21.25% (126 m) 21.25 64
6 The Flying I-Beam Kids 26.25% (118 m) 26.25 64
7 Rocket Girls 31.87% (109 m) 31.87 64
8 Royal Rocketeers 35.0% (104 m) 35.0 64
9 G-Force 52.5% (76 m) 52.5 64
10 Team Starquest 53.12% (75 m) 53.12 64
11 Dark Side 115.0% (344 m) 115.0 64
- Boris & Natasha E) 0.0 0



C Boost Glider Duration Multiround
Sat Aug 02 02:16:34 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Total Points
A Division

1 Stenberg,Zackary MAX MAX 480 1920
2 Stenberg,Alyssa UNS 165 MAX 405 1152
3 Van Milligan,Ashley SHR 38 163 201 768
4 Van Milligan,Allison 11 125 NDP 136 384
5 Halinaty,Grace 125 125 192
B Division

1 Coffee,Zach 35 NG 67 102 1920
2 Rains Jacob NG RB 44 44 1152
C Division

1 Stenberg,Jon MAX MAX MAX 720 1920
2 Vinyard,Keith MAX 162 MAX 642 1152
3 Carson,Donald 84 MAX 122 446 768
4 Flanigan,Chris 181 116 104 401 384
5 BuckleyJohn 155 36 160 351 192
6 Dunbar Jonathan 234 97 331 192
7 Bassham,Jim 80 113 117 310 192
8 Richardson,Vern 51 132 83 266 192
9 Moser,Dave 214 NG 214 192
10 Rains Jonathan 210 210 192
11 BaslerJames W. 177 SHR 22 199 192
12 BaslerJames 189 189 192
13 Kerbel,Geoffrey 82 103 185 192
14 Alway,Robert SHR 87 88 175 192
15 King,Ray 138 NG 13 151 192
16 Van Milligan,Tim UNS NG 143 143 192
17 Barber,Trip 140 STR 140 192
18 Secrist,Tom UNS 96 96 192
19 James,0. Lee Il SHR 28 41 69 192
20 Suzuki,Masanori 61 UNS 61 192
21 Lucas,David UNS 45 45 192
22 Moser,Barbara 31 31 192
23 Pastrick,Tom 30 30 192
24 Alway,Daniel 24 24 192
25 Kidwell,Christopher 19 19 192
- Cieslak John SHR 0 0

- Stumbaugh,Mark SHR 0 0

- Tobin,Barbara UNS UNS UNS 0 0

T Division

1 Neutron Fusion MAX 212 MAX 692 1920
2 G-Force 25 MAX MAX 505 1152
3 Team Estes 176 80 165 421 768
4 Pod Bay Doors 71 152 149 372 384
5 Rocket Girls MAX 63 303 192
6 The Flying I-Beam Kids 44 147 71 262 192
7 Drei Woebkenbergs 96 NG 72 168 192
8 Team Starquest 63 72 135 192
9 Dark Side 90 22 NG 112 192
10 H-Bomb 16 95 111 192
11 Calvin & Hobbs 28 UNS 31 59 192
- Boris & Natasha SHR RB [ [

- Royal Rocketeers NG NG NG 0 0



B Streamer Duration
Sat Aug 02 02:16:34 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
1 Stenberg,Alyssa 101 129 230 720
2 Stenberg,Zackary 112 106 218 432
3 Van Milligan,Allison 103 105 208 288
4 Chaudhari,Vishal Dineshbhai64 62 126 144
5 Halinaty,Charlotte 30 88 118 72
6 Van Milligan,Ashley 37 50 87 72
7 Halinaty,Grace 3] 29 29 72
1 Rains Jacob 272 87 359 720
2 Patel,Himani Pankajkumar 35 192 227 432
3 Patel,Miteshkumar Baldevbhab9 86 155 288
4 Patel Jisha Mukeshkumar 42 47 89 144
5 Alin,Mukeshkumar Patel 52 15 67 72
6 Chaudhari,Dipak Narayanbhab2 SEP 52 72
- Coffee,Zach 70 NR SEP [ 72
- Patel,Vaishali Kamleshkumar EJ E) 0 0

C Division

1 Kaplow,Bob 499 499 720
2 Hochheimer John 319 49 368 432
3 BuckleyJohn 199 162 361 288
4 Cawley,Bernard 96 259 355 144
5 Dunbar Jonathan 277 68 345 72
6 Moser,Dave 138 196 334 72
7 Barber,Trip 122 180 302 72
8 Johnson,Eric 100 166 266 72
9 Vinyard,Keith 73 158 231 72
10 Van Milligan,Tim 149 69 218 72
11 Ring,Chad 138 75 213 72
12 Richardson,Vern 99 88 187 72
13 Chaudhari Kirankumar Baldeihai 111 169 72
14 Coleman,Ryan 26 124 150 72
15 Patel,Ankita Baldevbhai 46 90 136 72
16 Bassham,Jim 79 39 118 72
17 Stenberg,Jon 115 115 72
18 King,Ray SEP 113 113 72
19 Alway,Robert 48 62 110 72
20 Cieslak John UNS 103 103 72
21 James,O. Lee lll SEP 95 95 72
22 Moser,Barbara UNS 90 90 72
23 Ha,Maria 48 33 81 72
24 Soukup,Cally 37 41 78 72
25 Carney,William 62 62 72
26 Pastrick,Tom 53 53 72
27 Johnson,Holly 50 50 72
27 Kerbel,Geoffrey 50 SEP 50 72
28 BaslerJames J. 25 20 45 72
29 Alway,Daniel 20 20 40 72
30 Kidwell,Christopher 27 SEP 27 72
- Carson,Donald UNS 70 NR [ 72
- Flanigan,Chris E 281 NR 0 72
- Secrist,Tom 52 NR SEP [ 72
- Tobin,Barbara 88 NR 37 NR 0 72
- Ambla,Prathamsinh RanjitsiniSEP UNS 0 0
- BaslerJames W. UNS SEP 0 0
- Cook,Dave NDP NDP 0 0
- Nestor,Peg SEP SEP [ 0
- Rains Jonathan SEP SEP 0 0
- Stumbaugh,Mark SEP SEP [ 0
- Suzuki,Masanori E) 0 0

T Division

1 Neutron Fusion 227 207 434 720
2 Rocket Girls 58 188 246 432
3 G-Force 88 152 240 288
4 Team Starquest 106 96 202 144
5 Dark Side 85 90 175 72
6 The Flying I-Beam Kids 171 SEP 171 72
7 Pod Bay Doors 68 88 156 72
8 Boris & Natasha 76 65 141 72
9 H-Bomb 59 74 133 72
10 Royal Rocketeers NDP 66 66 72
11 Drei Woebkenbergs SEP 62 62 72
12 Calvin & Hobbs 13 SEP 13 72
- Team Estes SEP 38 NR 0 72



B Payload

Sat Aug 02 02:16:35 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
A Division

1 Van Milligan,Allison NC 268 268 1200
2 Van Milligan,Ashley 263 234 263 720
3 Stenberg,Alyssa TL 201 201 480
4 Stenberg,Zackary 173 173 240
5 Halinaty,Grace 166 159 166 120
B Division

1 Coffee,Zach 181 178 181 1200
2 Rains Jacob TL 135 135 720
- Patel Jisha Mukeshkumar NR (TL) NR (TL) 0 0

C Division

1 BuckleyJohn 321 321 1200
2 StenbergJon NR (254 m) 316 316 720
3 Alway,Robert T 269 269 480
4 Van Milligan,Tim 256 233 256 240
5 Moser,Dave 198 233 233 120
6 Cawley,Bernard 197 231 231 120
7 Johnson,Holly 212 228 228 120
8 King,Ray 219 202 219 120
9 Pastrick,Tom 215 215 120
10 Thomas,Lynn 202 202 120
11 Rains Jonathan 3] 198 198 120
12 Carson,Donald TL 195 195 120
13 BasshamJim 194 155 194 120
14 Kidwell,Christopher NC 190 190 120
15 Moser,Barbara TL 187 187 120
16 Johnson,Donna 184 180 184 120
17 Kerbel,Geoffrey 172 139 172 120
18 Cook,Dave NDP 171 171 120
19 Cieslak John 166 166 120
20 Stumbaugh,Mark 149 149 120
21 Basler,James W. 145 UNS 145 120
22 James,0. Lee Il TL 139 139 120
23 Tobin,Barbara 130 UNS 130 120
24 Alway,Daniel 60 60 120
- Barber,Trip L 0 120
- Flanigan,Chris TL 0 120
- Ring,Chad TL 0 120
- Suzuki,Masanori NR (108 m) NC 0 120
- Coleman,Ryan NR (193 m) 0 0
--  DunbarJonathan UNS UNS 0 0
- Johnson,Eric UNS UNS 0 0
- Richardson,Vern NR (TL) UNS 0 [

T Division

1 G-Force 325 278 325 1200
2 The Flying I-Beam Kids TL 308 308 720
3 Neutron Fusion TL 290 290 480
4 Pod Bay Doors NR (TL) 232 232 240
5 Drei Woebkenbergs 217 183 217 120
5 Team Estes 203 217 217 120
6 Calvin & Hobbs NC 213 213 120
7 H-Bomb 176 162 176 120
8 Dark Side 135 TL 135 120
9 Royal Rocketeers NDP 83 83 120
- Rocket Girls TL [ 120
- Boris & Natasha SEP UNS 0 0



B Cluster Altitude
Sat Aug 02 02:16:35 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
1 Van Milligan,Ashley 3] 426 426 1440
2 Stenberg,Zackary 399 399 864
3 Stenberg,Alyssa 380 NR (160 m) 380 576
4 Van Milligan,Allison UNS 314 314 288
B Division

1 Rains Jacob NR (277 m) 333 333 1440
- Coffee,Zach UNS E 0 0

C Division

1 Cawley,Bernard 482 394 482 1440
2 Carson,Donald E) 446 446 864
3 Van Milligan,Tim 438 430 438 576
4 StenbergJon 407 384 407 288
5 Barber,Trip 4] 396 396 144
6 Pastrick,Tom E) 392 392 144
7 Kidwell,Christopher NR (TL) 367 367 144
8 BasshamJim 337 159 337 144
9 BuckleyJohn UNS 318 318 144
10 James,0. Lee Il 317 317 144
11 Cieslak John 302 302 144
12 Johnson,Carl NR (280 m) 296 296 144
13 Richardson,Vern 292 292 144
14 Alway,Daniel E 245 245 144
15 Johnson,Holly 243 SHR 243 144
16  Alway,Robert UNS 216 216 144
- Tobin,Barbara UNS NC 0 144
- BaslerJames W. UNS UNS 0 0

- Coleman,Ryan UNS UNS 0 0

- DunbarJonathan UNS 0 0

- Flanigan,Chris NR (TL) 0 0

—-  Kerbel,Geoffrey UNS 0 0

- King,Ray NR (59 m) 0 0

- Moser,Barbara UNS 0 0

T Division

1 Calvin & Hobbs 412 412 1440
2 Pod Bay Doors 393 248 393 864
3 Team Estes 326 375 375 576
4 G-Force 318 328 328 288
5 The Flying I-Beam Kids 283 CR 283 144
6 Royal Rocketeers NR (TL) 267 267 144
7 Dark Side UNS 166 166 144
8 H-Bomb 130 UNS 130 144
- Drei Woebkenbergs UNS TL 0 144
- Team Starquest TL 0 144
- Neutron Fusion UNS UNS 0 0

- Rocket Girls UNS [ [



C Helicopter Duration Multiround
Sat Aug 02 02:16:35 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Total Points
1 Stenberg,Zackary 208 79 112 399 2080
2 Stenberg,Alyssa 111 112 169 392 1248
3 Van Milligan,Ashley 52 170 76 298 832
4 Van Milligan,Allison 57 140 ROT 197 416
5 Halinaty,Grace UNS 23 23 208
B Division

1 Rains Jacob 108 52 160 2080
2 Coffee,Zach 45 83 UNS 128 1248
C Division

1 Bassham,Jim 103 128 177 408 2080
2 Van Milligan,Tim MAX LST 138 378 1248
3 Stenberg Jon NDP MAX 117 357 832
4 Cieslak John 139 115 98 352 416
5 Alway,Robert 171 97 79 347 208
6 Barber,Trip 122 109 114 345 208
7 James,0. Lee Il 180 SEP 152 332 208
8 Vinyard,Keith 237 86 UNS 323 208
9 Flanigan,Chris 126 89 52 267 208
10 Richardson,Vern 107 145 UNS 252 208
11 King,Ray 104 SEP 88 192 208
12 BuckleyJohn 80 107 DQ 187 208
13 Rains Jonathan 90 82 172 208
14 BaslerJames W. ROT 112 46 158 208
15 Moser,Barbara 122 122 208
16 Moser,Dave 46 66 112 208
17 DunbarJonathan 105 NDP 105 208
18 Johnson,Holly 28 38 19 85 208
19 Pastrick,Tom 42 41 83 208
20 Johnson,Donna 39 39 208
21 Alway,Daniel UNS 9 9 18 208
- Kidwell,Christopher LST 0 208
- Coleman,Ryan UNS 0 0

- Johnson,Carl UNS SEP 0 0

- Kerbel,Geoffrey UNS [ 0

- Pond,Leon SEP 0 0

- Tobin,Barbara UNS SEP DQ 0 [

T Division

1 Drei Woebkenbergs MAX 127 130 497 2080
2 Pod Bay Doors 150 137 113 400 1248
3 The Flying I-Beam Kids 158 153 55 366 832
4 H-Bomb 92 MAX 15 347 416
5 Calvin & Hobbs NDP 155 163 318 208
6 Royal Rocketeers DQ 77 134 211 208
7 Team Estes 88 64 45 197 208
8 Neutron Fusion 102 ROT 85 187 208
9 Dark Side SEP 67 32 99 208
10 Rocket Girls 85 85 208
11 G-Force 77 77 208
12 Boris & Natasha 35 36 SEP 71 208

- Team Starquest ROT 0 0



D Super-Roc Altitude
Sat Aug 02 02:16:36 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
A Division

1 Van Milligan,Ashley 85500 (285 m) 85500 1360
2 Van Milligan,Allison UNS 76800 (256 m) 76800 816
3 Chaudhari,Vishal Dineshbhai66861 (323 m) 66861 544
4 Halinaty,Grace 23712 (152m) 30502 (151m) 30502 272
——  Stenberg,Alyssa SHR 0 0
- Stenberg,Zackary UNS 0 0

B Division

1 Coffee,Zach UNS 70800 (236 m) 70800 1360
2 Patel,Vaishali Kamleshkumar 64066 (311 m) 64066 816
3 Patel,Himani Pankajkumar ~ TL 61093 (307 m) 61093 544
4 Rains Jacob NC 60112 (221 m) 60112 272
5 Patel,Miteshkumar Baldevbha59899 (301 m) 59899 136
6 Alin,Mukeshkumar Patel TL 58520 (280 m) 58520 136
- Chaudhari,Dipak NarayanbhaNC NC 0 136
- Patel Jisha Mukeshkumar TL UNS 0 136
1 Flanigan,Chris 93000 (310 m) 96900 (323 m) 96900 1360
2 Van Milligan,Tim 70505 (239 m) 85200 (284 m) 85200 816
3 Alway,Robert TL 84923 (521 m) 84923 544
4 BasshamJim 78600 (262 m) 78600 272
5 King,Ray 74100 (247 m)  UNS 74100 136
6 Hochheimer John 67295 (313 m) 67295 136
7 BuckleyJohn UNS 67095 (315m) 67095 136
8 Richardson,Vern NC 66836 (308 m) 66836 136
9 Chaudhari,Kirankumar Balded#@20 (320 m) 65920 136
10 Patel,Ankita Baldevbhai NC 63242 (307 m) 63242 136
11 Barber,Trip 53430 (274 m)  UNS 53430 136
12 Cieslak John UNS 52320(327m) 52320 136
13 Alway,Daniel UNS 39040 (244 m) 39040 136
14 Tobin,Barbara 32238(162m) 33830(170m) 33830 136
- Ambla,Prathamsinh RanjitsinA’L UNS 0 136
——  Coleman,Ryan L 0 136
- StenbergJon TL UNS 0 136
- BaslerJames W. CR UNS 0 0
- Carson,Donald CR 0 0
- DunbarJonathan CR CR 0 0
- James,0. Lee lll Lop UNS 0 0
- Johnson,Carl UNS 0 0
- Johnson,Donna CR 0 0
- Johnson,Eric CR CR 0 0
- Kerbel,Geoffrey UNS CR [ [
- Kidwell,Christopher DQ Lop 0 0
- Moser,Barbara UNS 0 0
- Moser,Dave CR 0 0
- Pastrick,Tom UNS CR 0 0
- Secrist,Tom E) UNS 0 0

T Division

1 Neutron Fusion Lop 102724 (421 m) 102724 1360
2 The Flying I-Beam Kids 84000 (280 m) CR 84000 816
3 Pod Bay Doors NC 75000 (250 m) 75000 544
4 Royal Rocketeers 57505 (217 m) 68096 (266 m) 68096 272
5 Dark Side 63874 (218 m) 58800 (200 m) 63874 136
6 Drei Woebkenbergs 49056 (219 m) 58200 (194 m) 58200 136
7 H-Bomb 22608 (144 m) 21330(135m) 22608 136
- Calvin & Hobbs UNS UNS [ [
- G-Force SHR UNS 0 0
- Team Estes CR CR 0 0



FAIl A Parachute Duration Multiround
Sat Aug 02 02:16:36 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Total Points
A Division

1 Stenberg,Alyssa 37 288 46 371 880
2 Stenberg,Zackary 33 197 121 351 528
3 Van Milligan,Ashley 163 NDP 186 349 352
4 Van Milligan,Allison 168 34 146 348 176
B Division

1 Coffee,Zach 31 16 67 114 880
2 Rains Jacob 28 34 17 79 528
C Division

1 Barber,Trip 221 MAX MAX 821 880
2 Kidwell,Christopher MAX MAX 218 818 528
3 Bassham,Jim MAX 151 271 722 352
4 Carson,Donald MAX 29 MAX 629 176
5 Kerbel,Geoffrey MAX 147 137 584 88
6 King,Ray 267 157 126 550 88
7 Moser,Barbara 110 MAX 99 509 88
8 James,0. Lee lll 75 70 MAX 445 88
9 Moser,Dave 201 127 75 403 88
10 Dunbar Jonathan 29 MAX 47 376 88
11 Cieslak John 134 27 168 329 88
12 StenbergJon 33 158 111 302 88
13 Alway,Robert 108 106 69 283 88
14 Van Milligan,Tim 53 78 95 226 88
15 Richardson,Vern 38 116 35 189 88
16 Stumbaugh,Mark 82 64 UNS 146 88
17 BaslerJames W. NDP 86 36 122 88
18 Cook,Dave 11 NDP 91 102 88
19 Secrist,Tom 50 25 16 91 88
20 Coleman,Ryan 50 50 88
21 BuckleyJohn 31 31 88
22 Alway,Daniel 23 23 88
T Division

1 Neutron Fusion MAX MAX 249 849 880
2 Pod Bay Doors 33 217 279 529 528
3 Calvin & Hobbs 269 111 113 493 352
4 Drei Woebkenbergs 155 216 41 412 176
5 H-Bomb 28 186 182 396 88
6 The Flying I-Beam Kids 158 20 202 380 88
7 Team Estes 146 57 153 356 88
8 Rocket Girls 58 117 146 321 88
9 G-Force 139 44 126 309 88
1 Royal Rocketeers 73 38 111 88
1 Dark Side 50 23 25 98 88

= o



Giant Sport Scale

Sat Aug 02 02:16:36 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Prototype Static Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
A Division

1 Stenberg,Alyssa Saturn 1B 695.0 95.0 790.0 1600
2 Van Milligan,Allison V2 640.0 90.0 730.0 960
3 Stenberg,Zackary D-Region Tomahawk 595.0 95.0 690.0 640
4 Van Milligan,Ashley Nike Smoke 495.0 85.0 580.0 320
B Division

1 Coffee,Zach AIM 120 AMRAAM  600.0 100.0 700.0 1600
2 Rains Jacob Viper 550.0 100.0 650.0 960
C Division

1 Stenberg Jon Argo D-4 Javelin 714.0 130.0 844.0 1600
2 Moser,Barbara Saturn V 670.0 0.0 77.0 747.0 960
3 BasshamJim Saturn V 630.0 0.0 103.0 733.0 640
4 BuckleyJohn Nike Black Brant VC ~ 600.0 117.0 717.0 320
5 King,Ray Jupiter C 598.0 92.0 690.0 160
6 Kidwell,Christopher Super Loki Dart 580.0 97.0 677.0 160
7 Van Milligan,Tim Nike Smoke 548.0 0.0 87.0 635.0 160
8 Kerbel,Geoffrey Mercury Atlas 510.0 97.0 607.0 160
9 Alway,Daniel Sonda 1 505.0 100.0 605.0 160
10 Coffee,Ron AMRAAM 491.0 97.0 588.0 160
11 Alway,Robert Sonda 1 489.0 92.0 581.0 160
12 Woebkenberg,Amy Terrapin 442.0 100.0 542.0 160
- Richardson,Vern Saturn 1B 472.0 0.0 0.0 [

- Dunbar Jonathan Saturn V 678.0 0.0 0

-~ SecristTom Honest John 433.0 0.0 0

T

1 The Flying I-Beam Kids Black Brant VIII 751.0 110.0 861.0 1600
2 Neutron Fusion Astrobee 350 710.0 0.0 132.0 842.0 960
3 G-Force Astrobee 1500 683.0 105.0 132.0 815.0 640
4 Pod Bay Doors TCMP-2B 678.0 110.0 788.0 320
5 Rocket Girls Nike-Tomahawk 588.0 84.0 672.0 160
6 H-Bomb Black Brant IVB 525.0 92.0 617.0 160
7 Dark Side Sonda 1 518.0 98.0 616.0 160
8 Drei g 1QSY T 480.0 99.0 579.0 160
- Team Estes Navaho 769.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 [

- Royal Rocketeers N-1 544.0 0.0 0



Concept Sport Scale

Sat Aug 02 02:16:37 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Prototype Static Flight 1 Flight 2 Total Points
Combined AB Division (A)

1 Stenberg,Zackary SLS 710.0 110.0 820.0 1600
2 Van Milligan,Allison Despicable Me Il Volcafil@ ROcket 110.0 815.0 960
3 Van Milligan,Ashley Space Ark 660.0 100.0 760.0 640
——  Stenberg,Alyssa X-Wing Fighter 530.0 0.0 0.0 0
Combined AB Division (B)

4 Rains Jacob Rubicon 360.0 95.0 455.0 320
1 Bassham Jim Project Pluto 680.0 0.0 180.0 860.0 1600
1 Dunbar Jonathan Spaceship Friede 660.0 200.0 860.0 1600
2 Van Milligan,Tim Sprite 720.0 100.0 820.0 960
3 Ring,Chad Ares V 655.0 137.0 792.0 640
4 King,Ray Bablyon 5 Shuttle 660.0 110.0 770.0 320
5 Flanigan,Chris Starchaser 630.0 125.0 755.0 160
6 BuckleyJohn Space Ark 635.0 110.0 745.0 160
7 StenbergJon X-Wing Fighter 645.0 94.0 739.0 160
8 Kidwell,Christopher Starchaser 610.0 116.0 726.0 160
9 Kerbel,Geoffrey Methuselah Ship 605.0 115.0 720.0 160
10 Alway,Robert Gauchito 485.0 100.0 585.0 160
11 Alway,Daniel You Will Go to the Mo@#30.0 100.0 530.0 160
12 Woebkenberg,Amy The Lost Missile 285.0 110.0 395.0 160
- Richardson,Vern Flash Gordon Space SBi§0.0 0.0 0.0 0

T Division

1 Neutron Fusion Thunderbird 3 716.0 130.0 846.0 1600
2 Pod Bay Doors MLV Saturn 1B 694.0 108.0 0.0 802.0 960
3 Rocket Girls Eagle 550.0 0.0 98.0 648.0 640
4 Drei Woebkenbergs Cosmos Mariner 485.0 0.0 150.0 635.0 320
5 Dark Side Thunderstar 415.0 116.0 531.0 160
- Team Estes Orbital X-34 719.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

- The Flying I-Beam Kids Spaceship Friede 655.0 0.0 0.0 0

- Royal Rocketeers Cosmostrator 0.0 0.0 [



Research and Development
Sat Aug 02 02:16:37 PDT 2014

Place Contestant Project Total Points
Combined AB Division (A)

1 Van Milligan,Allison Finding the Best Gyrocopter Blade Shape and Attachment Slot 1 2880
2 Stenberg,Alyssa Using a Guidance System in Rocket Gliders 2 1728
3 Van Milligan,Ashley Comparing a Cluster of Two Parachutes Versus One Parachute 3 1152
4 Stenberg,Zackary Development of a Model for Set Altitude of 160 Meters 4 576
C Division

1 Flanigan,Chris Optimization of Super-Roc Altitude Models 1 2880
2 Stenberg,Jon Using Modern Technology in Staging and Ejection 2 1728
3 Dunbar Jonathan Electron packing of Polyethylene Parachutes for Improved Deployment 3 1152
4 Van Milligan,Tim D of a New and Si ified Helicopter Rotor Hub 4 576
5 Alway,Daniel One Rocket Rules Them All 5 288
5 Alway,Robert Helicopter Kitbash 5 288
5 Bassham Jim Paper Fins for Contest Rocketry 5 288
5 BuckleyJohn Reducing Drag and Weight with a Lightweight Hinge Used for 1/4A HAD o Higher-12@&ilse Models
5 King,Ray Development of a Reliable Cluster Piston Design 5 288
T Division

1 Neutron Fusion Optimizing Piston Configuration for FAI Events S3A, S6A, and S9A 1 2880
2 Pod Bay Doors Thermoformed PETG Parts for Model Rocketry Applications 2 1728
3 Team Estes Best Method of Bonding Shroud Lines to Mylar Parachute Material 3 1152
4 Royal Rocketeers Research and Documentation of the N-1 Russian Moon Rocket 4 576
5 Drei Woebkenbergs Steerable Free Flight Boost Gliders 5 288



NARAM-56 Meet Champions

Place Contestant NAR - Section Total Points
A Division

1 Stenberg,Zackary 88888 - 519 9520
2 Van Milligan,Allison 88840 - 482 9008
3 Stenberg,Alyssa 87476 - 519 8512
4 Van Milligan,Ashley 93487 - 482 8040
5 Halinaty,Grace 94157 - 473 1120
6 Chaudhari,Vishal Dineshbhai p5 - 205 752
7 Halinaty,Charlotte 94149 - 473 136
8 Alexander,Sarah 88663 - 473 0
8 Avramov,Stoil 92988 - 139 [
8 Balding,Mackinnon 93364 - 523 0
8 Basler,Damien 97152 - 577 [
8 Batten,Bradley 96231 - 585 0
8 Cline,Cameron 91737 - IND [
8 ComfortJack 96357 - 565 0
8 ComfortJosie 96356 - 565 0
8 Creutzman Jacob 96787 - IND 0
8 Dillon,Elizabeth 98100 - 703 0
8 Dillon,Robert 98099 - 703 0
8 Eldridge,Markus 96535 - IND 0
8 Estrada,Rachel 92976 - 577 [
8 Estrada,Ryan 92388 - 577 0
8 Foote,Marley 96511 - IND 0
8 Hardobey,Michael 88569 - 473 0
8 Hillier,Nicholas 96686 - IND 0
8 Hodges,Ryan Thomas 96108 - IND 0
8 Hom,Melina --IND 0
8 Hom,Mimi --IND 0
8 Lovelady,Dillion 94591 - IND 0
8 Macias,Lily 99999 - IND [
8 Maitner,Mason 98146 - 500 0
8 Meyer Sterling 96107 - IND 0
8 Moody,Zander 91934 - 523 0
8 Nowak,Rachel 88072 - IND [
8 Woebkenberg,Katherine 84604 - 519 0
B Division

1 Rains Jacob 74976 - 205 8832
2 Coffee,Zach 88601 - 482 8664
3 Patel,vaishali Kamleshkumar p9 - 205 1200
4 Patel,Himani Pankajkumar pll-205 1040
5 Patel,Miteshkumar Baldevbhai p2 - 205 488
6 Alin,Mukeshkumar Patel p10 - 205 464
7 PatelJisha Mukeshkumar p3 - 205 408
8 Chaudhari,Dipak Narayanbhai p6 - 205 272
9 Alexander,Michala 85196 - 473 0
9 Butler Jenna 93279 - 696 0
9 Chaudhari,Brijesh Ashokkumar p8 - 205 (]
9 ChildsJohn 96708 - IND 0
9 Choroszucha,Danny 90728 - IND 0
9 Clark,Benjamin 98006 - IND 0
9 Clark,Rachel 89530 - 205 0
9 Fink,Allison 93019 - IND 0
9 Fink,Ryan 92495 - 736 0
9 Halpern,Koa 87516 - 482 ]
9 McGuckin,Ryan 93726 - 736 0
9 Nowak,Nick 87475 - 606 0
9 Peshek,Cole 93869 - 703 0
9 Raimondi,Christopher 82678 - 534 0
9 Sojourner,Aidan 84417 - IND [
9 Stafford,Colin 93446 - IND 0
9 Sutherlin Jordan 96709 - 500 0
9 Terrian,Brett 93042 - 500 0
9 Ticknor,Randall 95654 - 534 0
9 Valkenaar Jesse 96692 - IND 0
9 Vandervoord,Gerald 89504 - IND 0
9 Wessels,Kade 95071 - IND [
9 Yarger,Nathanael 96432 - 712 0
C Division

1 StenbergJon 33875-519 7608
2 Bassham Jim 89038 - 534 5824
3 Flanigan,Chris 17540 -317 5248
4 Van Milligan,Tim 35872 - 482 5056
5 DunbarJonathan 34583 - 506 3376
6 BuckleyJohn 62317 - 519 3088
7 Alway,Robert 45556 - 500 2400
8 Carson,Donald 11069 - 139 2064
9 Moser,Barbara 29190 - 736 2024
10 Barber,Trip 4322 - 205 2008
11 Cawley,Bernard 89040 - 627 1768
12 Kidwell,Christopher 45225 - 139 1648
12 King,Ray 85800 - 576 1648
13 Alway,Daniel 96389 - 500 1632
14 Vinyard Keith 24568 - IND 1432
15 CieslakJohn 13628 - 558 1040
16 Richardson,Vern 91272 - 577 904
17 Ring,Chad 50652 - 519 896
18 James,O. Lee lll 15058 - 370 888
19 Kerbel,Geoffrey 85416 - 506 856
20 Pastrick,Tom 2276 - 708 800
21 Moser,Dave 19199 - 736 744
22 Kaplow,Bob 18L-IND 720
23 Rains Jonathan 13911 - 205 648
24 Johnson,Harold 97033 - 632 640
25 BaslerJames W. 36808 - 577 608
25 Johnson,Holly 75517 - 740 608
26 Hochheimer John 74537 - 205 568
27 Tobin,Barbara 96408 - 608 536
28 Johnson,Donna 75514 - 740 392
29 Iwamoto,Ross 20059 - IND 384
30 Suzuki,Masanori 94757 - 500 376
31 Coleman,Ryan 59361 - 534 360
32 Secrist,Tom 12463 - 113 352
33 Woebkenberg,Amy 97458 - 519 320
34 Chaudhari,Kirankumar Baldevbhai p7 - 205 272

34 Patel.Ankita Baldevbhai p4 - 205 272



Stumbaugh,Mark
Basler James
Lucas,David
Smith,Guy
Cook,Dave
Johnson,Carl
Ambla,Prathamsinh Ranjitsinh
Coffee,Ron
Thomas,Lynn
Basler,James J.
Carney,William
Ha,Maria
Johnson,Eric
Soukup,Cally
Cantalupo John
Lubliner,Stephen
Pond,Leon
Abmayr,David
Alexander,Michele
Alexander,Scott
Amick,Adam
Anderson,Steven
Applewhite,Art
Avery,Paul

Baird Jim
Barone,Sam
Batten,Shane
Bauer,David
Belknap,Robert
Bell,Bruce
Bell,Sally
Benson,Warren
Berger,Andy
BerryJay
Berry,Lee
BertkaJon M.
Bertrand,Moe
Boadway,Randy
Bock,Greg
Borman,Michael
Bowen Joe
Briggs,Gary Alan
Bucher,David
Bundick,Mark B.
Busche Jim
Butler,Patrick
Calvert,Alexander
Canino,Bruce
Card,Erin
Clark,David
Cline,Craig
Comfort,Rachel
Comfort,Tim
Cook Jeffrey
Cooper,William
Crabb,Charles
Crisco,Richard
Culpepper Eli
Davis, Larry E.
Deem,Christopher Brian
Dillon,Michael
Dyer John A.
Elder,Dennis
Elder,Gregory
Erpelding,Michael
Estrada,Katy
Evans,Richard
Farrell,Michael
Feveryear,Glenn
FillerJim
Fineberg,Sam
Fink,Glenn
Fink,Sherrill
Fisher,Mike
Flansburg Jeff
Flynn,Stephen
Foote,Robert
Freedman,Michael
Fuller,David
Gaff,Richard
Gassaway,George
GearhartJim
Gee,William
Gilmore,David
Guzek,Brian
Ha,Christopher
Ha,Thomas
Ha,Tom
HagertyJack
Hall,Brian
Hanson,Dave
Hardobey,Mike
Harper,David
Higgins,Neal
Hinton Jeffrey Joe
Hipple, Ted
Hom,Gordon
Horner,Timothy
HoukLeslie B.
Howe John
Humphrey,Steve
James,Cherylene
Johnson James
Johnson,Kevin
Joseph,Adam
Kafun,Daniel
Kelly,Thomas
Kendall,Steve
Kennedy,Larry
Kina.Dave

89199 - 565
79911 - 577
28405 - 505
79253 - 506
21953 - 317
75513 - 740
pl-205
89574 - 482
35974 - IND
79911 -577
72378 - 527
82038 - 139
75516 - 740
79829 -117
95650 - IND
22152 - IND
64979 - IND
90215 - 365
88664 - IND
84112 - 473
93801 - 308
60925 - 523
80632 - 671
84801 - IND
94253 - 139
86691 - 308
88027 - 585
88405 - 482
94191 - 534
20636 - 523
85169 - 523
70956 - 365
88372 - 365
82524 -703
81123 - 703
84874 - 488
86151 - 506
26665 - 703
44161 - 205
33032 - IND
96632 - 482
76909 - 308
47674 - 505
0 - IND
95248 - 534
86296 - 696
77390 - 500
39989 - 593
12345 - IND
86284 - 205
73855 - IND
96355 - 565
96204 - 482
4169 - 585
97213 - IND
78341 - 308
51555 - 139
94441 - 736
94130 - 113
12308 - 527
98048 - 703
26357 - 308
97252 - IND
56644 - IND
79922 - 576
93886 - 577
92386 - 534
94280 - 576
24931 -503
27862 - 139
91047 - 534
92996 - 736
94154 - IND
80082 - 551
96350 - 576
23648 - 712
98002 - IND
94552 - 712
96197 - 139
22906 - IND
18723 - IND
25441 - 205
65748 - 308
87414 - 500
86418 - 473
79497 - IND
76754 - IND
76754 - 139
55105 - 534
95276 - IND
75504 - 482
43720 - 473
71751 - IND
79820 - 576
77571 - 565
32605 - 113
-~ IND
4518 - 482
58525 - 365
95268 - IND
17888 - 139
95506 - 370
59266 - 427
77083 - 139
83251 - 527
34920 - 515
88924 - 308
73704 - IND
97463 - 763
86056 - IND

272
256
256
256
208
208
200
160
120



Kolman John
Kovar,David
Kral,James
Krause,Marcus
Kurlinski,Steve
La Rose,Brian
Lane Jeff
Lanterman,Duane
Layfield Ph.D.,Dr. Warren B.
Lietz,Breck
Mankevich,Alex
Marom,Mordechay
Marsh Jay
Maurer,Michael
Mcatee,Tom
McCoyJohn
McDonald,Rick
McGinnis,Ed
McGraw Jim
McGuckin,Derek
Mcreynolds,Marc
Meux,Gerald
Miller,Claire
Mills,Clair
Morris,Steven
Morstadt,Bob
MosherJoseph
Nein,Peter
Nestor,Art
Nestor,Peg
Nowak,Christine
Nowak,Mike
O'brien,Terry
0O'Bryan,David
Orvis,William
Pace John
PalmerJohn
Parker,Mike
Paroff,Doug
Pate,Keith
Pennington,Scott
Pereira,Amado
Perry,Karl
Peterson,Patrick
Pittenger,Paul
Pittner,Peter Eugene
Poehlein,Greg
Powell,Lee
Powley,). Stuart
Prekel,Frank
Preston Jon
Raimondi,David
Rangitch,Michael
Ravenstein,Keith
Recktenwald,Mark
Rice,Larry B.
Robinson,Tim
Rohde,Mike
Roland,Thomas B
Romero,Ron
Roth,Glenn
Runyen,Scott
Russell,Charles
Russell,Cindy
Saenz,Sam
Sagstetter,Danny
Saner,Steven
Sanford,Bob
Sawyer,Steve
Schaetzle,Ted
Schmidt,Bryan
Schultz,David
Shaiffer,George
Shmel,Dwayne
SisterJonathon
Smith,Darrell
Smith,Greg
Smith,Ryan
Snaufer,Mark
Sojourner,Cliff
Spain,Maurice
Speed,Bryan
Sprague,George
Sprague Jack
Sprague,Suzy
Steele,Carrie
Steele,Cassidy
Steele,Cody
Steele Katie
Steele,Robyn
Stenberg,Carolyn
Stevens,Kirt
Stewart,Michael
Stoner,Scott
Stotter Justin
Strother,Ernest
Struthers,Pat
StumJim
Sullivan Jonathan
Tataryn,Taras
Taylor,Steve
Thym,Alan
Truszynski,Carl
Virga,David
Viscusi,Craig
Von Kiparski,Wolfram
Wehr Bruce
Weiss,Bob
Westerfield,Mike
White.Terrv

92621 - 627
86611 - 551
85566 - 473
91781 - 534
87438 - 534
97179 - 576
86572 - 515
6620 - 427
24534 - IND
83992 - 534
86018 - 139
94842 - 308
9825 - IND
18143 - 488
21412 - IND
15731-139
86678 - 565
71003 - 519
18071 -503
84626 - 736
11769 - 430
85569 - IND
97980 - 500
86500 - 523
92116 - IND
60107 - 523
85481 - 500
95131 -712
29623 - IND
42804 - IND
88258 - IND
19203 - 606
85097 - 506
86682 - 139
84455 - 534
49785 - 473
73969 - 427
88818 - IND
95401 - 606
72456 - 308
--IND
96123 - 308
80761 - IND
30146 - IND
27104 - 534
96718 - IND
85872 -519
85554 - 577
29573 -308
35189 - IND
93916 - IND
82676 - 534
76090 - 500
85732 - 427
77432 - 606
33323 -113
94645 - 534
89414 - 703
87265 - IND
#85243 - IND
89197 - 712
31559-577
9790 - IND
80332 - IND
17514 - 365
36746 - 113
37251 -427
38125 -317
4471 -538
88606 - 606
44332 - 482
63255 - 308
80201 -632
88172 - IND
56437 - 527
81776 - 736
15881 - 527
96334 - IND
29609 - 523
82864 - 534
92863 - 712
35502 -308
76124 - 308
45689 - 308
45690 - 308
78080 - 506
81474 - IND
46810 - 506
80121 - IND
46809 - 506
87643 - 576
98061 - IND
88700 - 505
97943 - 606
97116 - IND
76992 - IND
85034 - 736
73208 - 519
97967 - 576
10853 - IND
95458 - 308
83313 - IND
74790 - 482
77896 - IND
27217 - 506
28643 - 606
61822 - 500
88301 -712
48019 - IND
33994 - 365
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42 Whitman Joseph 83199 - IND

[
42 Whitman,Rick 87048 - IND 0
42 Willard,Terrill 55192 - IND [
42 Wise,Mark 34702 - 139 0
42 Woebkenberg,David 52423 - IND 0
42 Woebkenberg,Ryan 49363 - IND 0
42 Wolf,Sarah 53453 - IND 0
42 Woodard,Dave 79893 - 578 0
42 Woodford Joseph 81130 - IND 0
42 Zaborowski,Michael 57503 - 527 0
42 Zindle James 91938 - 712 0
42 Zsidisin,Greg 29250 - 712 [
1 Neutron Fusion 859 -519 11648
2 Pod Bay Doors 201 -506 7272
3 The Flying I-Beam Kids 473 - 473 4528
4 G-Force 981 -473 3928
5 Drei Woebkenbergs 711-519 3752
6 Team Estes 645 - 632 3112
7 Calvin & Hobbs 721 -205 2640
8 Rocket Girls 109 -519 1904
9 H-Bomb 752 - 473 1584
10 Royal Rocketeers 444 -500 1544
11 Dark Side 500 - 703 1344
12 Team Starquest 777 - 632 544
13 Boris & Natasha 917 - 427 280
14 Bumbling Brothers Flying Circus 011 -500 0
14 Dizzy Dog Rocket Ranch 033-523 0
14 Flanigan Steele 080 - IND 0
14 I Don't Know Who 314 - 500 0
14 In A Pinch 116 - 500 [
14 J& 098 - 205 0
14 Jenna "N" Joe Space Rocketeers 986 - 439 [
14 Masters of Mayhem 421 - IND 0
14 Next Generation 123 -IND 0
14 On The Fly 088 - IND 0
14 Pod Babe Doors 202 - 506 [
14 Put up or Fitch out 333-139 0
14 Qualified Flight 413 - 139 0
14 Roadhouse Blues Team 203 - 506 0
14 Spanish Inquisition 111 - 500 0
14 Steele Siblings 206 - 506 [
14 Steele Sisters 205 - 506 0
14 Sudden Impulse 042 -517 0
14 The Gliders 469 - 482 0
14 Tracking Buddies 813 - 500 [
14 Trash Always Wins 007 - 205 0
14 Trial and Error 568 - IND [
14 Woebkenberg Woebkenberg 124 -519 0
Sections
1 Launch Crue 519 47248
2 CRASH 482 30928
3 NOVAAR 205 20064
4 SSS 506 11760
5 PsC 473 11296
6 LUNAR 534 6184
7 SMASH 500 5952
8 DART 317 5456
9 SCORE 632 4296
10 NARHAMS 139 3784
11 IND [ 2848
12 Tri-City Rocketeers 736 2768
13 FLARE 577 1840
14 BEMRC 627 1768
15 MASA 576 1648
16 TORC 703 1344
17 Boots & Chutes Model Rocketry Assn7éDTexas 1280
18 WOOSH 558 1040
19 CenTAR 370 888
20 Illinois Rocketry Society 708 800
21 ROCC 608 536
22 CSAR 113 352
23 KOsSMO 427 280
24 NCR 565 272
25 KCAR 505 256
26 NIRA 117 72

26 CIA 527 72



NARAM-56 National Champions

Place Contestant NAR - Section  Pre-NARAM NARAM Total Points
A Division

1 Stenberg,Zackary 88888 - 519 8376 9520 17896
2 Van Milligan,Allison 88840 - 482 7464 9008 16472
3 Stenberg,Alyssa 87476 - 519 7632 8512 16144
4 Van Milligan,Ashley 93487 - 482 6186 8040 14226
5 Estrada,Ryan 92388 - 577 5847 [ 5847
6 Avramov,Stoil 92988 - 139 3012 0 3012
7 Estrada,Rachel 92976 - 577 2424 0 2424
8 Nowak,Rachel 88072 - IND 1446 0 1446
9 Dillon,Elizabeth 98100 - 703 1392 [ 1392
10 Balding,Mackinnon 93364 - 523 1200 0 1200
11 Eldridge,Markus 96535 - IND 1128 [ 1128
12 Halinaty,Grace 94157 - 473 [ 1120 1120
13 Alexander,Sarah 88663 - 473 1050 0 1050
14 Basler,Damien 97152 - 577 924 0 924
15 Hillier,Nicholas 96686 - IND 816 0 816
16 Chaudhari,Vishal Dineshbhaip5 - 205 [ 752 752
17 Moody,Zander 91934 - 523 720 0 720
18 Maitner,Mason 98146 - 500 600 0 600
19 Macias,Lily 99999 - IND 498 0 498
20 Dillon,Robert 98099 - 703 390 [ 390
21 Meyer,Sterling 96107 - IND 360 0 360
22 Woebkenberg,Katherine 84604 - 519 300 [ 300
23 Foote,Marley 96511 - IND 180 0 180
24 ComfortJack 96357 - 565 168 0 168
25 Batten,Bradley 96231 - 585 152 0 152
26 Halinaty,Charlotte 94149 - 473 [ 136 136
27 ComfortJosie 96356 - 565 132 0 132
28 Creutzman Jacob 96787 - IND 96 0 96
29 Hodges,Ryan Thomas 96108 - IND 54 0 54
30 Lovelady,Dillion 94591 - IND 18 0 18
31 Cline,Cameron 91737 - IND [ [ [
31 Hardobey,Michael 88569 - 473 0 0 0
31 Hom,Melina -~ IND 0 0 0
31 Hom,Mimi - - IND 0 0 0
B Division

1 Coffee,Zach 88601 - 482 4164 8664 12828
2 Rains Jacob 74976 - 205 [ 8832 8832
3 Peshek,Cole 93869 - 703 2934 0 2934
4 Patel,Vaishali Kamleshkumar p9 - 205 [ 1200 1200
5 Valkenaar Jesse 96692 - IND 1107 0 1107
6 Patel,Himani Pankajkumar ~ p11 - 205 0 1040 1040
7 Nowak,Nick 87475 - 606 930 0 930
8 Alexander,Michala 85196 - 473 834 [ 834
9 Stafford,Colin 93446 - IND 744 0 744
10 Wessels,Kade 95071 - IND 600 [ 600
11 Patel,Miteshkumar Baldevbhap2 - 205 0 488 488
12 Butler Jenna 93279 - 696 474 [ 474
12 Vandervoord,Gerald 89504 - IND 474 0 474
13 Alin,Mukeshkumar Patel pl0 - 205 0 464 464
14 PatelJisha Mukeshkumar p3 - 205 [ 408 408
15 Halpern,Koa 87516 - 482 390 0 390
16 Fink,Ryan 92495 - 736 360 [ 360
17 Sutherlin Jordan 96709 - 500 312 0 312
18  ChaudhariDipak Narayanbhap6 - 205 0 272 272
19 Terrian,Brett 93042 - 500 264 0 264
20 Clark,Rachel 89530 - 205 216 0 216
21 Choroszucha,Danny 90728 - IND 144 0 144
21 Clark,Benjamin 98006 - IND 144 [ 144
21 Raimondi,Christopher 82678 - 534 144 0 144
22 Ticknor,Randall 95654 - 534 120 0 120
23 McGuckin,Ryan 93726 - 736 32 0 32
24 ChildsJohn 96708 - IND 12 0 12
24 Fink,Allison 93019 - IND 12 [ 12
24 Yarger,Nathanael 96432 - 712 12 0 12
25 Chaudhari,Brijesh Ashokkumps8 - 205 [ [ 0
25 Sojourner,Aidan 84417 - IND 0 0 0
C Division

1 Stenberg,Jon 33875-519 8346 7608 15954
2 Bassham Jim 89038 - 534 8016 5824 13840
3 Van Milligan,Tim 35872 - 482 7524 5056 12580
4 Flanigan,Chris 17540 - 317 5562 5248 10810
5 DunbarJonathan 34583 - 506 7416 3376 10792
6 BuckleyJohn 62317 -519 6270 3088 9358
7 Alway,Robert 45556 - 500 6495 2400 8895
8 Richardson,Vern 91272 - 577 5874 904 6778
9 Moser,Barbara 29190 - 736 3576 2024 5600
10 Kerbel,Geoffrey 85416 - 506 4716 856 5572
11 Smith,Darrell 81776 - 736 4928 0 4928
12 BaslerJames W. 36808 - 577 4104 608 4712
13 Coleman,Ryan 59361 -534 4347 360 4707
14 Moser,Dave 19199 - 736 3698 744 4442
15 Poehlein,Greg 85872 - 519 4434 0 4434
16 Coffee,Ron 89574 - 482 4230 160 4390
17 Gilmore,David 87414 - 500 4008 [ 4008
18 Barber,Trip 4322 - 205 1545 2008 3553
19 Bell,Bruce 20636 - 523 3504 [ 3504
20 Secrist,Tom 12463 - 113 3149 352 3501
21 Feveryear,Glenn 24931-503 3474 [ 3474
22 Rice,Larry B. 33323 -113 3392 0 3392
23 Cawley,Bernard 89040 - 627 1422 1768 3190
24 Mills,Clair 86500 - 523 3186 0 3186
25 McGinnis,Ed 71003 -519 3132 0 3132
26 Schaetzle,Ted 88606 - 606 2865 0 2865
27 Kidwell,Christopher 45225 -139 1203 1648 2851
28 Vinyard Keith 24568 - IND 1416 1432 2848
29 Alway,Daniel 96389 - 500 1167 1632 2799
30 Carson,Donald 11069 - 139 645 2064 2709
31 BerryJay 82524 -703 2466 0 2466
32 StumJim 73208 - 519 2412 0 2412
33 Berry,Lee 81123 - 703 2142 0 2142
34 Stenberg,Carolyn 87643 - 576 2124 [ 2124
35 Calvert,Alexander 77390 - 500 2079 0 2079
36 James,0. Lee lll 15058 - 370 1162 888 2050
37 Filler.lim 27862 - 139 1983 0 1983



107
108
109
110
111
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
121

123
124
125
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
133
133
134
134
135
136
137

Bock,Greg
Ring,Chad
McGraw Jim
DyerJohn A.
Runyen,Scott
Estrada,Katy
Barone,Sam
King,Ray
Pittenger,Paul
Erpelding,Michael
Lanterman,Duane
Suzuki,Masanori
Stumbaugh,Mark
Lucas,David
Culpepper,Eli
Gassaway,George
Basler James
Mosher Joseph
Nowak,Mike
Rangitch,Michael
Humphrey,Steve
Ravenstein Keith
Cieslak John
PalmerJohn
Anderson,Steven
Lane Jeff
Saenz,Sam
Snaufer,Mark
Saner,Steven
Canino,Bruce
Robinson,Tim
Sprague Jack
Wehr Bruce
McDonald,Rick
Roth,Glenn
Kovar,David
Pastrick,Tom
Alexander,Scott
Bell,Sally

Howe John
Sagstetter,Danny
Shaiffer,George
Kaplow,Bob
Lietz,Breck
Tataryn,Taras
Woebkenberg,David
Farrell,Michael
Rains Jonathan
Johnson,Harold
Briggs,Gary Alan
Viscusi,Craig
Benson,Warren
Johnson,Holly
Horner,Timothy
Kral James
Tobin,Barbara
Hochheimer John
Belknap,Robert
Powley,J. Stuart
Sprague Suzy
Hipple, Ted
Powell,Lee
Deem,Christopher Brian
Butler,Patrick
Zaborowski,Michael
Von Kiparski,Wolfram
Steele,Robyn
Flynn,Stephen
Nowak,Christine
Rohde,Mike
Prekel,Frank
Johnson,Donna
Iwamoto,Ross
Willard, Terrill
Evans,Richard
Sojourner,Cliff
Crabb,Charles
Orvis,William
Steele,Cassidy
Perry,Karl
Woebkenberg,Amy
Dillon,Michael
Pate Keith
GearhartJim
Miller,Claire
Smith,Greg
Zindle James

44161 - 205
50652 - 519
18071 -503
26357 - 308
31559 -577
93886 - 577
86691 - 308
85800 - 576
27104 - 534
79922 - 576
6620 - 427
94757 - 500
89199 - 565
28405 - 505
94441 - 736
18723 - IND
79911 -577
85481 - 500
19203 - 606
76090 - 500
17888 - 139
85732 - 427
13628 - 558
73969 - 427
60925 - 523
86572 - 515
17514 - 365
29609 - 523
37251 - 427
39989 - 593
94645 - 534
45689 - 308
61822 - 500
86678 - 565
89197 - 712
86611 -551
2276 - 708
84112 - 473
85169 - 523
95268 - IND
36746 - 113
80201 - 632
18L- IND
83992 - 534
10853 - IND
52423 - IND
94280 -576
13911 - 205
97033 - 632
76909 - 308
27217 - 506
70956 - 365
75517 - 740
4518 - 482
85566 - 473
96408 - 608
74537 - 205
94191 - 534
29573 - 308
45690 - 308
32605 - 113
85554 - 577
12308 - 527
86296 - 696
57503 - 527
28643 - 606
46809 - 506
23648 - 712
88258 - IND
89414 - 703
35189 - IND
75514 - 740
20059 - IND
55192 - IND
92386 - 534
82864 - 534
78341 -308
84455 - 534
81474 - IND
80761 - IND
97458 - 519
98048 - 703
72456 - 308
25441 - 205
97980 - 500
15881 - 527
91938 - 712

Chaudhari,Kirankumar Baldeybhai205

Patel,Ankita Baldevbhai
White,Terry
Steele Katie
Woodford Joseph
Smith,Guy
Stewart,Michael
Stoner,Scott
Applewhite Art
Ha,Maria
Sanford,Bob
Sprague,George
Taylor,Steve
Gee,William
Davis,Larry E.
Kurlinski,Steve
Cook,Dave
Johnson,Carl
Pace John
Steele,Cody

p4 - 205

33994 - 365
80121 - IND
81130 - IND
79253 - 506
88700 - 505
97943 - 606
80632 - 671
82038 - 139
38125 - 317
76124 - 308
95458 - 308
65748 - 308
94130 - 113
87438 - 534
21953 -317
75513 - 740
49785 - 473
46810 - 506

Ambla,Prathamsinh Ranjitsinip1 - 205

Cook Jeffrey
Bertrand.Moe

4169 - 585
86151 - 506

1891
954

1785
1768
1764
1758
1691

1497
1434
1428
939

1032
996

1236
1224
924

1143
1134
1134
1080
1056

1038
1020

753
726

684

624
624
621

597
582
42

540
534
506
490
489
468
465
454
450
432
428
426
420
412

366
360
351
346
336
336
324

318
312
310
285
278
276

270
264
262

252
252
250
177
240
234
230
222
216
216

204

204

196
192
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1891
1850
1785
1768
1764
1758
1691
1648
1497
1434
1428
1315
1304
1252
1236
1224
1180
1143
1134
1134
1080
1056
1040
1038
1020
990
942
918
885
870
867
849
834
825
812
801
800
792
780
753
726
726
720
720
708
696
684
648
640
624
624
621
608
597
582
578
568
540
534
506
490
489
468
465
454
450
432
428
426
420
412
392
384
366
360
351
346
336
336
324
320
318
312
310
285
278
276
272
272
270
264
262
256
252
252
250
249
240
234
230
222
216
216
208
208
204
204
200
196
192



138

141

150
151
152
152
152
152
153
154
155
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
163
163
164
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
167
168
169
169
169
169
170
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
178
178
178
178
179
179
179
180
180
180
181
181
181
181
182
182
183
184
185
186
186
186
186
187
188
189
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

James,Cherylene
Struthers,Pat
Kafun,Daniel
Fineberg,Sam
McCoyJohn
Avery,Paul
Smith,Ryan
Ha,Tom
Boadway,Randy
HagertyJack
Krause,Marcus
Raimondi,David
Wolf,Sarah
Mankevich,Alex
Russell,Cindy
Schultz,David
Foote,Robert
Maurer,Michael
Borman,Michael
Bowen Joe
Morstadt,Bob
Thomas,Lynn
Kolman John
Sister Jonathon
0O'Bryan,David
Steele,Carrie
Kelly,Thomas
Johnson,Kevin
Carney,William
Peterson,Patrick
Russell,Charles
Joseph,Adam
BertkaJon M.
Recktenwald,Mark
Guzek,Brian
Hinton Jeffrey Joe
Fink,Glenn
BaslerJames J.
Berger,Andy
Busche Jim
Clark,David
Flansburg Jeff
Hall,Brian
Johnson,Eric
Meux,Gerald
O'brien,Terry
Pittner,Peter Eugene
Soukup,Cally
Freedman,Michael
Zsidisin,Greg

La Rose,Brian
Houk,Leslie B.
Batten,Shane
Cantalupo John
Lubliner,Stephen
Pond,Leon
Fuller,David
Kendall Steve
Paroff,Doug
Nein,Peter
Comfort,Rachel
Morris,Steven
BairdJim
Weiss,Bob
Hardobey,Mike
Harper,David
Higgins,Neal
Marsh Jay
Parker,Mike
Sullivan Jonathan
Woebkenberg,Ryan
Hanson,Dave
Roland,Thomas B
Thym,Alan
Kennedy,Larry
McGuckin,Derek
Stotter Justin
Alexander,Michele
Bauer,David
Preston Jon
Stevens,Kirt
Crisco,Richard
Marom,Mordechay
Spain,Maurice
Pereira,Amado
Amick,Adam
Abmayr,David
Comfort,Tim
Elder,Dennis
Strother,Ernest
Speed,Bryan
King,Dave
Woodard,Dave
Bucher,David
Bundick,Mark B.
Card,Erin
Cline,Craig
Cooper William
Elder,Gregory
Fink,Sherrill
Fisher,Mike
Gaff,Richard
Ha,Christopher
Ha,Thomas
Hom,Gordon
Johnson James
Layfield Ph.D.,Dr. Warren B.
Mcatee,Tom
Mcreynolds,Marc
Nestor.Art

95506 - 370
85034 - 736
34920 - 515
91047 - 534
15731-139
84801 - IND
96334 - IND
76754 - 139
26665 - 703
55105 - 534
91781 -534
82676 - 534
53453 - IND
86018 - 139
80332 - IND
63255 -308
98002 - IND
18143 - 488
33032 - IND
96632 - 482
60107 - 523
35974 - IND
92621 - 627
56437 - 527
86682 - 139
78080 - 506
88924 - 308
77083 - 139
72378 - 527
30146 - IND
9790 - IND
83251 -527
84874 - 488
77432 - 606
86418 - 473
77571 -565
92996 - 736
79911 -577
88372 - 365
95248 - 534
86284 - 205
96350 - 576
95276 - IND
75516 - 740
85569 - IND
85097 - 506
96718 - IND
79829 - 117
94552 - 712
29250 - 712
97179 -576
58525 - 365
88027 - 585
95650 - IND
22152 - IND
64979 - IND
96197 - 139
73704 - IND
95401 - 606
95131 -712
96355 - 565
92116 - IND
94253 - 139
88301-712
43720 - 473
71751 - IND
79820 - 576
9825 - IND
88818 - IND
97967 - 576
49363 - IND
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87265 - IND
83313 - IND
97463 - 763
84626 - 736
97116 - IND
88664 - IND
88405 - 482
93916 - IND
98061 - IND
51555-139
94842 - 308
92863 - 712
96123 - 308
93801 - 308
90215 - 365
96204 - 482
97252 - IND
76992 - IND
35502 - 308
86056 - IND
79893 - 578
47674 - 505
60 - IND
12345 - IND
73855 - IND
97213 - IND
56644 - IND
94154 - IND
80082 - 551
22906 - IND
79497 - IND
76754 - IND
- - IND
59266 - 427
24534 - IND
21412 - IND
11769 - 430
29623 - IND
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190  Nestor,Peg 42804 - IND

[ [ [
190  Pennington,Scott - -IND 0 0 0
190 Romero,Ron #85243 - IND [ [ [
190  Sawyer,Steve 4471 - 538 0 0 0
190  Schmidt,Bryan 44332 - 482 0 0 0
190  Shmel,Dwayne 88172 - IND [ 0 [
190  Truszynski,Carl 74790 - 482 0 0 0
190  Virga,David 77896 - IND [ 0 [
190  Westerfield,Mike 48019 - IND [ 0 [
190  WhitmanJoseph 83199 - IND [ 0 [
190  Whitman,Rick 87048 - IND [ 0 [
190  Wise,Mark 34702 - 139 [ 0 [
1 Neutron Fusion 859-519 8886 11648 20534
2 Pod Bay Doors 201 - 506 9552 7272 16824
3 Team Estes 645 - 632 8256 3112 11368
4 Drei Woebkenbergs 711-519 6786 3752 10538
5 The Flying I-Beam Kids 473 - 473 5406 4528 9934
6 Royal Rocketeers 444 - 500 8328 1544 9872
7 Rocket Girls 109-519 7074 1904 8978
8 G-Force 981 - 473 2142 3928 6070
9 Dark Side 500 - 703 2310 1344 3654
10 Team Starquest 777 - 632 2928 544 3472
11 Pod Babe Doors 202 - 506 3372 [ 3372
12 Calvin & Hobbs 721-205 580 2640 3220
13 Roadhouse Blues Team 203 - 506 3210 [ 3210
14 Spanish Inquisition 111 - 500 3138 0 3138
15  Dizzy Dog RocketRanch 033 - 523 3132 0 3132
16 Bumbling Brothers Flying Cirduis1 - 500 3024 0 3024
17 Tracking Buddies 813 -500 2688 0 2688
18 The Gliders 469 - 482 2064 0 2064
19 H-Bomb 752 -473 108 1584 1692
20 Put up or Fitch out 333-139 1690 0 1690
21 Trial and Error 568 - IND 1422 0 1422
22 On The Fly 088 - IND 1296 [ 1296
23 Boris & Natasha 917 - 427 990 280 1270
24 Qualified Flight 413 - 139 1092 [ 1092
25 I Don't Know Who 314 - 500 1080 0 1080
26 Trash Always Wins 007 - 205 1064 0 1064
27 In A Pinch 116 - 500 720 0 720
28 Steele Sisters 205 - 506 621 0 621
29 Steele Siblings 206 - 506 408 0 408
29 Woebkenberg Woebkenberg 124 - 519 408 0 408
30 Jenna "N" Joe Space Rocketeer386 - 439 212 0 212
31 Masters of Mayhem 421 - IND 180 0 180
32 Next Generation 123 - IND 96 [ 96
33 Flanigan Steele 080 - IND 0 0 0
33 &) 098 - 205 0 0 0
33 Sudden Impulse 042 -517 0 0 0
Sections
1 Launch Crue 519 38160 47248 85408
2 CRASH 482 30288 30928 61216
3 SMASH 500 31845 5952 37797
4 SSS 506 22215 11760 33975
5 NOVAAR 205 5468 20064 25532
6 FLARE 577 23196 1840 25036
7 LUNAR 534 17922 6184 24106
8 PSC 473 9093 11296 20389
9 Tri-City Rocketeers 736 13979 2768 16747
10 SCORE 632 11910 4296 16206
11 NARHAMS 139 11337 3784 15121
12 UROC 523 14022 [ 14022
13 TORC 703 12520 1344 13864
14 DART 317 5802 5456 11258
15 CSAR 113 7693 352 8045
16 DARS 308 6709 0 6709
17 KOsSMO 427 5397 280 5677
18 SPAAR 503 5259 0 5259
19 MTMA 606 4947 [ 4947
20 MASA 576 2709 1648 4357
21 BEMRC 627 1540 1768 3308
22 IND 0 [ 2848 2848
23 KCAR 505 2550 256 2806
24 NCR 565 2283 272 2555
25 CenTAR 370 1345 888 2233
26 NASA/Houston 365 1983 0 1983
27 RR 712 1770 0 1770
28 CIA 527 1420 72 1492
29 Boots & Chutes Model Rocket@dAssn. of Texas 0 1280 1280
30 COSROCS 515 1170 [ 1170
31 WOOSH 558 [ 1040 1040
32 ISAR 696 939 0 939
33 SOJARS 593 870 0 870
34 SLRA 551 801 0 801
35 Illinois Rocketry Society 708 0 800 800
36 ROCC 608 42 536 578
37 AARG 585 412 0 412
38 Hill County Rocketeers 671 250 0 250
39 GSSS 439 212 [ 212
40 SMRA 488 210 0 210
41 NIRA 117 [ 72 72
42 Puget Sound Rocketry Club 763 27 0 27

43 Washington Aerospace 578 4 0 4



